

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Group Personal Accident	
Policy Number: 270800422110000216	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 037422
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001. State Code: 27, Maharashtra GSTIN: 27AAACN9967E123 Contact Number: 231 2552587 eMail: 270800@nic.co.in Mobile Number:	विक्रय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 9000189925 नाम/ Name: Mr Chetan Chandrakant Shigavkar Contact Number: 9545254984 सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code: कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल/ email:customer.support@nic.co.in



ग्राहक का नाम /Customer Name: _ JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	ग्राहक आईडी /Customer ID: 9517864586	पैन /PAN:
पता/ Address: GAT NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR. DIST. : PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, City: PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS, District: PUNE, State: MAHARASHTRA, PIN: 410511.	फोन /Phone:	
	ई-मेल /E-Mail:	

पॉलिसी: 20/05/2021 के 18:00 से 19/05/2025 की मध्य रात्रि तक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 18:00 hours, on 20/05/2021 to midnight of 19/05/2025

प्रीमियम/ Premium	₹ 8,950.00	कवर नोट संख्या और तथि / Cover Note Number and Date	लागू नहीं/NA
CGST	₹ 806.00		
SGST/UTGST	₹ 806.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess	₹ 0.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तथि/Proposal Number and Date	8800210624063789 DL 24/06/2021
कम:जीएसटी_टीडीएस / Less:GST_TDS	₹ 0.00		
पुनर्प्राप्त योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तथि/Receipt Number and Date	270800812110001253 DL 25/05/2021
कुल /Total Amount	₹ 10,561.00	पहिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ति तथि / Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	लागू नहीं/NA

(Rupees Ten Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One Only.)

LocationAddress:

1)GAT NO.441, KURAN TAL.-JUNNAR.,Pune - District Others,Pune Maharashtra,410511.

SL.No	Coverage	Coverage Description	Sum Insured
1	Table I A	TOTAL 86 STUDENTS ARE COVERED FOR THE COURSE OF 1ST YEAR ENGINEERING WITH SUM INSURED RS.1,00,000/- EACH.	86,00,000.00
	Excess: -		
	Additional Information: AS PER GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT POLICY, TABLE I A COVERED, RISK IS COVERED AS PER MENTIONED IN MAHARASHTRA STATE GOVERNMENT G.R.NO.-TEM/2011(11/2011)T.E.-4 DATED 25/8/2011 AND M.O.U. WITH DIRECTOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION,MUMBAI.		
Clauses		As per Annexure I	

जसिके गवाही में दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को विधिवित अधकृत कयिा जा रहा है उसके हय्य नरिधरति करि जाएं। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठान्तन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाईट <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> पर उपलब्ध है, को एक अनुबंध के रुप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति जसिके लरि यह वशिष्टि अर्थ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के कसिी भी हरिसे में संलग्न कयिा गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चहें जहों भी उल्लेखित हो। यह आश्वासन दयिा जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के असवीकृति के मामले में, यह दस्तवेज स्वतः प्राथमकता नरिसित हो जाएगी। *IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 24/June/2021. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'*



नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड
P. No. 033-22631705-06 Fax: 03322631712
CIN : U10200WB1906GOI001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P. No. 033-22631705-06 Fax: 03322631712
e-mail : website.administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

नी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Group Personal Accident

Policy Number: 270800422110000216

व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 037422

जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office
कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800
कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR
DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex,
225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur,
Maharashtra - 416001.
State Code: 27, Maharashtra
GSTIN: 27AAACN9967E123
Contact Number: 231 2652587
eMail: 270800@nic.co.in
Mobile Number:

विक्रय चैनल विवरण/
Sales Channel Details
कोड/ Code: 9000189925
नाम/ Name: Mr Cheian Chandrakant
Shiganvakar
Contact Number: 9545254984

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/ Customer
Care Toll Free Number:
1800 345 0330

ईमेल
email:customer.support@nic.co.in



Trusted Since 1906

इंश्योरेंसर्स इंडियन लिमिटेड Ombudsman Details: Mumbai Metropolitan Region excluding
Navi Mumbai and Thane: Shri Milind A. Kharat, Office of the Insurance

Complaints, Insurance Office Annex, B. V. Road, Santacruz (W)

C
M
E
T
R
E



कृते नेशनल इंश्योरेंस कंपनी
For and on behalf of National Insurance
Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized
Signatory

नेशनल इंश्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
CH : U10200WB1906G01001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P. No. 033-22831705-05 Fax : 03322831712
e-mail : website.administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

TAX INVOICE

Invoice Serial No: 30779P1P00000216



Trusted Since 1906

Details of Supplier:

National Insurance Company Limited,
KOLHAPUR DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001
State : 27, Maharashtra
GSTIN No : 27AAACN9987E1Z3

Details Of Receiver : JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Address : GAT NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR. DIST. : PUNE, MAHARASHTRA
City : PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS,
District : PUNE,
State : MAHARASHTRA,
PIN : 410511.

Place Of Supply State : Maharashtra
State Code : 27
GSTIN No : NA

सैक कोड/ SAC Code	सेवा का विवरण/ Description of Service	कुल/Total (₹)	छूट/ Discount	टैक्स योग्य/ मूल्य/Taxable Value(₹)	सीजीएसटी की राशि CGST		एसजीएसटी/यूटीजीएसटी/ SGST/UTGST		आइजीएसटी/IGST		केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess
					दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	राशि/Amount(₹)
997139	Other non-life insurance services (excluding reinsurance services)	8,950	0%	8,950	9%	806	9%	806	0%	0	0
TOTAL		8,950		8,950		806		806		0	0

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (अंकों में) Total Invoice Value (In figures) :
₹ 10,561

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (शब्दों में) Total Invoice Value (In words) : रूपए/Rupees
Ten Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One
केवल/Only.

रिवर्स चार्ज के अधीन टैक्स की राशि Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E.&.O.E

कृते नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड/ For
and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता Authorized Signatory



नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
Printed on 22/07/2021 by ID: 37422, AID: 37403
CIN : U10200WB1906GOI001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिल्टन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P. No. 033-22831705-06 Fax : 03322831712
e-mail : website administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Amartya Shiksha Yojana	
Policy Number: 270800592110000357	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 037422
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001. State Code: 27, Maharashtra GSTIN: 27AAACN9967E123 Contact Number: 231 2652587 eMail: 270800@nic.co.in Mobile Number:	विक्रय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 9000189925 नाम/ Name: Mr Chetan Chandrakant Shiganvakar Contact Number: 9545254984 सह दलाल कोड/ Co Broker Code:
	कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल/ email:customer.support@nic.co.in



ग्राहक का नाम /Customer Name: _ JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	ग्राहक आईडी /Customer ID: 9517864588	पैन /PAN:
पता/ Address: GAT NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR, DIST. : PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, City: PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS, District: PUNE, State: MAHARASHTRA, PIN: 410511.	फोन /Phone:	
	ई-मेल /E-Mail:	

पॉलिसी: 20/05/2021 के 18:00 से 19/05/2025 की मध्य रात्रतिक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 18:00 hours, on 20/05/2021 to midnight of 19/05/2025

प्रीमियम/ Premium	₹ 42,140.00	कवर नोट संख्या और तथि/ Cover Note Number and Date	लागू नहीं/NA
CGST	₹ 3,793.00		
SGST/UTGST	₹ 3,793.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess	₹ 0.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तथि/Proposal Number and Date	8800210623062002 Dt. 23/06/2021
कम-जीएसटी, टीडीएस / Less GST, TDS	₹ 0.00		
पुनरुपारपता योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तथि/Receipt Number and Date	270800812110001253 Dt. 25/05/2021
कुल /Total Amount	₹ 49,725.00	पहिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ती तथि/ Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	लागू नहीं/NA

(Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five Only.)

Location Address:

1)GAT NO.441, KURAN TAL.-JUNNAR,,Pune - District Others,Pune,Maharashtra,410511.

SL. No	Coverage	Coverage Description	Sum Insured
1	Standard Cover	TOTAL 86 STUDENTS ARE COVERED FOR THE COURSE OF 1ST YEAR ENGINEERING WITH SUM INSURED RS.4,00,000/- EACH.	₹ 3,44,00,000.00
	Excess: -	Additional Information: AGE OF EARNING PARENT UPTO 70 YRS ONLY COVERED, AS PER AMARTYA SHIKSHA YOJANA POLICY. RISK IS COVERED AS PER MENTIONED IN MAHARASHTRA STATE GOVERNMENT G.R.NO.-TEM/2011(11/2011)T.E.-4 DATED 25/8/2011 AND M.O.U. WITH DIRECTOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION,MUMBAI.	
	Clauses	As per Annexure I	

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Amartya Shiksha Yojana

Policy Number: 270800592110000357

व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 037422

जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800

कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR
DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex,
225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur,
Maharashtra - 416001.

State Code: 27, Maharashtra

GSTIN: 27AAACN9967E1Z3

Contact Number: 231 2652587

eMail: 270800@nic.co.in

Mobile Number.

विक्रय चैनल विवरण/
Sales Channel Details

कोड/ Code: 9000189925

नाम/ Name: Mr Chetan Chandrakant
Shiganvakar

Contact Number: 9545254984

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/ Customer
Care Toll Free Number:
1800 345 0330

ईमेल/

email:customer.support@nic.co.in



Trusted Since 1906

जसिको गवाही में दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को विधित अधकित कया जा रहा है उसके हाथ नदिधारित कए जाए। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठोंकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाइट <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> पर उपलब्ध है, को एक अनुबंध के रूप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति जसिको लिए यह विशिष्ट अर्थ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के कसी भी हसिसे में संलग्न कया गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखित हो। यह आश्वासन दया जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के अस्वीकृत के मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्रामाणिकता नरिस्त हो जाएगी। /IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 24/June/2021. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'

इसको नरिस्त विमितिड Ombudsman Details: Mumbai Metropolitan Region excluding Navi Mumbai and Thane: Shri Milind A. Kharat, Office of the Insurance Ombudsman, 3rd Floor, Jeevan Seva Annexe, S. V. Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400 054. Tel: 022 - 26106552 / 26106960, Fax: 022 - 26106052, Email: bimalokpal.mumbai@ecol.co.in, Maharashtra, Area of Navi Mumbai and Thane excluding Mumbai Metropolitan Region : Shri Vinay Sah, Office of the Insurance Ombudsman, Jeevan Darshan Bldg., 3rd Floor, C.T.S. No.s. 195 to 198, N.C. Kelkar Road, Narayan Peth, Pune - 411 030, Tel: 020-41312555, Email: bimalokpal.pune@ecol.co.in.

कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी

रफिक्त For and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

अधकित हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory



नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
Printed on 22/07/2021 by ID: 37422
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1908GOI001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिल्टन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071
P. No. 033-22831705-06 Fax : 03322831712
e-mail : website.administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "AB-INITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

TAX INVOICE



Trusted Since 1906

Serial No: 3077601P00003357

Name of Supplier:

National Insurance Company Limited,

KOLHAPUR DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shehupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001

State: 27, Maharashtra

GSTIN No: 27AAACN967E173

Details Of Receiver: JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Address: GAT NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR. DIST.: PUNE, MAHARASHTRA

City: PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS,

District: PUNE,

State: MAHARASHTRA,

PIN: 410511.

Place Of Supply State: Maharashtra

State Code: 27

GSTIN No: NA

सैक कोड/ SAC Code	सेवा का विवरण/ Description of Service	कुल/Total (₹)	छूट/ Discou nt	टैक्स योग्य/ मूल्य/Taxable Value(₹)	सीजीएसटी की राशि CGST		एसजीएसटी/यूटीजीएसटी/ SGST/UTGST		आईजीएसटी/IGST		केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess
					दर/Rate	राशि Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि Amount(₹)	राशि/Amount (₹)
997139	Other non- life insurance services (excluding reinsuranc e services)	42,140	0%	42,140	9%	3,793	9%	3,793	0%	0	0
TOTAL		42,140		42,140		3,793		3,793		0	0

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (अंकों में) Total Invoice Value (In figures):
₹ 49,725कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (शब्दों में) Total Invoice Value (In words): रूपए/Rupees
Forty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five

केवल/Only.

रिवर्स चार्ज के अधीन टैक्स की राशि Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E.&O.E

कृते नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड/ For
and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory

नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1906G01001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिल्टन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P. No. 033-22831705-06 Fax : 03322831712
e-mail : website.administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies: In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Group Personal Accident	
Policy Number: 270800422110000217	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 037422
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001. State Code: 27, Maharashtra GSTIN: 27AAACN9857E123 Contact Number: 231 2652587 eMail: 270800@nic.co.in Mobile Number:	वित्तीय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 9000189925 नाम/ Name: Mr Chetan Chandrakant Shiganvkar Contact Number: 9545254984 साह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code: कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल email:customer.support@nic.co.in



ग्राहक का नाम /Customer Name: _JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	ग्राहक आईडी /Customer ID: 9517864586	पैन /PAN:
पता / Address: GAT. NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR. DIST. : PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, City: PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS, District: PUNE, State: MAHARASHTRA, PIN: 410511.	फोन /Phone:	
	ई-मेल /E-Mail:	

पॉलिसी: 20/05/2021 के 18:00 से 19/05/2024 की मध्य रात्रि तक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 18:00 hours, on 20/05/2021 to midnight of 19/05/2024

प्रीमियम/ Premium	₹ 15,888.00	कवर नोट संख्या और तिथि / Cover Note Number and Date	लागू नहीं/NA
CGST	₹ 1,430.00		
SGST/UTGST	₹ 1,430.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess	₹ 0.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तिथि/Proposal Number and Date	8800210624064096 Dt. 24/06/2021
कम-जीएसटी रीटर्नस / Less:GST_TDS	₹ 0.00		
पुनर्प्राप्त योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तिथि/Receipt Number and Date	270800812110001253 Dt. 25/05/2021
कुल /Total Amount	₹ 18,748.00	पहिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ति तिथि/ Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	लागू नहीं/NA

(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Eight Only.)

LocationAddress:

1)GAT NO.441, KURAN TAL.-JUNNAR,,Pune - District Others,Pune,Maharashtra,410511.

SL. No	Coverage	Coverage Description	Sum Insured
1	Table I A	TOTAL 172 STUDENTS ARE COVERED FOR THE COURSE OF 2ND YEAR ENGINEERING WITH SUM INSURED RS.1,00,000/- EACH.	* 1,72,00,000.00
	Excess: -		
	Additional Information: AS PER GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT POLICY, TABLE I A COVERED. RISK IS COVERED AS PER MENTIONED IN MAHARASHTRA STATE GOVERNMENT G.R.NO.-TEM/2011(11/2011)T.E-4 DATED 25/8/2011 AND M.O.U. WITH DIRECTOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION,MUMBAI.		
	Cluses	As per Annexure I	

जिसकी गवाही मैं दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को वर्धित अधकृत किया जा रहा है उसके हाथ नसिधारति करि जाण। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाईट <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> पर उपलब्ध है, को एक अनुबंध के रूप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभाविकृति जिसके लिये यह वशिष्ट अर्थ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के कसिी शी हसिसें में संलग्न किया गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखित हो। यह आश्वासन दिया जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के अस्वीकृति के मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्रामाणिकता नसिस्त हो जाएगी। /IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 24/June/2021. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'



नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
37422, AID : 37403
CN : U10200WB1906G01001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P.No. 033-22831705-08 Fax : 03322831712
e-mail : website.administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

पॉलीस्युची/ Policy Schedule - Group Personal Accident

Policy Number: 27080042211000217

व्यावसायिक स्रोत / Business Source: 037422

जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800

कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR
DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex,
225/B, E Ward, New Shehupuri, Kolhapur,
Maharashtra - 416001.

State Code: 27, Maharashtra

GSTIN: 27AAACN9987E123

Contact Number: 231 2652587

eMail: 270800@nic.co.in

Mobile Number:

विक्रय चैनल विवरण/
Sales Channel Details

कोड/ Code: 9000189925

नाम/ Name: Mr Chetar Chandrakant
Shiganvakar

Contact Number: 9545254984

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/ Customer
Care Toll Free Number:
1800 345 0330

ईमेल

email:customer.support@nic.co.in



Trusted Since 1906

इन्शुरेंस इंडियन लिमिटेड Ombudsman Details: Mumbai Metropolitan Region excluding
Navi Mumbai and Thane: Shri Milind A. Kharat, Office of the Insurance
Ombudsman, 3rd Floor, Jeevan Seva Annexe, S. V. Road, Santacruz (W),
Mumbai - 400045

M
E
T
I
n
1
E
n



कृते नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी
For and on behalf of National Insurance
Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized
Signatory

TAX INVOICE



Trusted Since 1906

Invoice No: 30776P1P0000217

Name of Supplier:

National Insurance Company Limited.,

KOLHAPUR DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001

City: 27, Maharashtra

GSTIN No: 27AAACN9057E1Z3

Details Of Receiver: JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Address: GAT NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR. DIST.: PUNE, MAHARASHTRA.

City: PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS,

District: PUNE,

State: MAHARASHTRA,

PIN: 410511.

Place Of Supply State: Maharashtra

State Code: 27

GSTIN No: NA.

टोक कोड/ SAC Code	सेवा का विवरण/ Description of Service	कुल/Total(₹)	छूट/ Discount	टैक्स योग्य/ मूल्य/Taxable Value(₹)	सीजीएसटी की राशि/ CGST		एसजीएसटी/यूटीजीएसटी/ SGST/UTGST		आईजीएसटी/IGST		केरला बाढ़ उपसर्ग/Kerala Flood Cess
					दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	राशि/Amount(₹)
997139	Other non-life insurance services (excluding reinsurance services)	15,888	0%	15,888	9%	1,430	9%	1,430	0%	0	0
TOTAL		15,888		15,888		1,430		1,430		0	0

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (अंकों में) Total Invoice Value (In figures):
₹ 18,748कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (शब्दों में) Total Invoice Value (In words): रूपाय/Rupees
Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Eight
केवल/Only.

रविर्स चार्ज के अधीन टैक्स की राशि/ Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E.&O.E

कृते नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड/ For
and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory



नेशनल इन्शुरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
Printed on 22/07/2021 by ID: 37422, AID: 37403
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1906G01001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P. No. 033-22831705-08 Fax: 03322831712
e-mail : website.administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Amartya Shiksha Yojana	
Policy Number: 270800592110000358	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 037422
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001. State Code: 27, Maharashtra GSTIN: 27AAACN9557E123 Contact Number: 231 2652587 eMail: 270800@nic.co.in Mobile Number:	विक्रय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 9000189925 नाम/ Name: Mr Chetan Chandrakant Shiganvkar Contact Number: 9545254984 सह दनाल कोड / Co Broker Code: कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल/ email:customer.support@nic.co.in



Trusted Since 1906



ग्राहक का नाम /Customer Name: _JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	ग्राहक आईडी /Customer ID: 9517864586	पैन /PAN:
पता/ Address: GAT NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR. DIST. : PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, City: PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS, District: PUNE, State: MAHARASHTRA, PIN: 410511.	फोन /Phone:	ई-मेल /E-Mail:

पॉलिसी: 20/05/2021 के 18:00 से 19/05/2024 को शेष रात्रतिक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 18:00 hours, on 20/05/2021 to
midnight of 19/05/2024

प्रीमियम/ Premium	₹ 50,288.00	कवर नोट संख्या और तिथि/ Cover Note Number and Date	लागू नहीं/NA
CGST	₹ 4,528.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तिथि/Proposal Number and Date	8800210623062555 Dt. 23/06/2021
SGST/UTGST	₹ 4,528.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess	₹ 0.00		
कम जीएसटी टीडीएस / Less:GST_TDS	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तिथि/Receipt Number and Date	270800812110001253 Dt. 25/05/2021
पुनर्प्राप्त योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	पहिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ति तिथि/ Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	लागू नहीं/NA
कुल /Total Amount	₹ 59,340.00		

(Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Forty Only)

LocationAddress:

1)GAT NO.441, KURAN TAL-JUNNAR,,Pune - District Others,Pune Maharashtra,410511.

SL. No	Coverage	Coverage Description	Sum Insured
1	Standard Cover	TOTAL 172 STUDENTS ARE COVERED FOR THE COURSE OF 2ND YEAR ENGINEERING WITH SUM INSURED RS.3,00,000/- EACH.	5,16,00,000.00
Excess: -			
Additional Information: AGE OF EARNING PARENT UPTO 70 YRS ONLY COVERED, AS PER AMARTYA SHIKSHA YOJANA POLICY. RISK IS COVERED AS PER MENTIONED IN MAHARASHTRA STATE GOVERNMENT G.R.NO.-TEM/2011(11/2011)T.E.-4 DATED 25/8/2011 AND M.O.U. WITH DIRECTOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION,MUMBAI.			
Clauses		As per Annexure I	

जसिकी गवाही में दिनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को बंधित अधकृत कथि जा रहा है उसके हाथ
नरिधारति करि जाएं। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठोंकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाईट <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in>
पर उपलब्ध हैं, को एक अनुबंध के रूप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति जिसके लिए यह बंधित अर्थ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची
के कसि भी हसिसे में संलग्न कथि गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखित हो। यह आश्वासन दथि जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के
अस्वीकृत के मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्राथमकता नरिसत हो जाएगा। /IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized
hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 24/June/2021. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the
endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> shall be read together as one contract
and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same
meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS
AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'



नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
Printed on 22/07/2021 by ID: 37422
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1906GOI001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिल्टन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P. No. 033-22831705-06 Fax : 03322831712
e-mail : website administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

पॉलीसी/ Policy Schedule - Amartya Shiksha Yojana

Number: 270800592110000358

व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 037422

अभ्युक्त कार्यालय/Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 270800

कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: KOLHAPUR
DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex,
225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur,
Maharashtra - 416001.

State Code: 27 - Maharashtra

GSTIN: 27AAACN9967E123

Contact Number: 231 2652587

eMail: 270800@nic.co.in

Mobile Number:

विक्रय चैनल विवरण/
Sales Channel Details

कोड/ Code: 9000189925

नाम/ Name: Mr Chetan Chandrakant
Shiganvakar

Contact Number: 9545254984

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer
Care Toll Free Number:

1800 345 0330

ईमेल/
email:customer.support@nic.co.in



Trusted Since 1906

इश्योरेंसइंडियालिमिटेड Ombudsman Details: Mumbai Metropolitan Region excluding
Navi Mumbai and Thane: Shri Milind A. Kharat, Office of the Insurance
Ombudsman, 3rd Floor, Jeevan Seva Annexe, S. V. Road, Santacruz (W),
Mumbai - 400 054. Tel.: 022 - 26106552 / 26106960, Fax: 022 - 26106052,
Email: bimalokpal.mumbai@ecoi.co.in, Maharashtra, Area of Navi Mumbai and
Thane excluding Mumbai Metropolitan Region : Shri Vinay Sah, Office of the
Insurance Ombudsman, Jeevan Darshan Bldg., 3rd Floor, C.T.S. No.s. 195 to
198, N.C. Kelkar Road, Narayan Peth, Pune - 411 030, Tel.: 020-41312555,
Email: bimalokpal.pune@ecoi.co.in.



कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी
For and on behalf of National Insurance
Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized
Signatory

नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
Printed on 22/07/2021 by ID: 37422
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1906GOL001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P.No. 033-22631705-06 Fax : 03322631712
e-mail : website.administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

TAX INVOICE



नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स
National Insurance

Trusted Since 1906

Invoice No: 3077601P00000368

Supplier:

Insurance Company Limited.,

PUNE DIVISION Cosmos Commercial Complex, 225/B, E Ward, New Shahupuri, Kolhapur, Maharashtra - 416001

27, Maharashtra

IN No: 27AAACN9957E123

Name Of Receiver: JCEIS JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Address: GAT NO. 441, KURAN TAL. JUNNAR. DIST.: PUNE, MAHARASHTRA

City: PUNE - DISTRICT OTHERS,

District: PUNE,

State: MAHARASHTRA,

PIN: 410511.

Place Of Supply State: Maharashtra

State Code: 27

GSTIN No: NA

सैन कोड/ SAC Code	सेवा का विवरण/ Description of Service	कुल/Total (₹)	छूट/ Discount	टैक्स योग्य/ मूल्य/Taxable Value(₹)	सीजीएसटी की राशि/ CGST		एसजीएसटी/यूटीजीएसटी/ SGST/UTGST		आइजीएसटी/IGST		केरला बाढ़ उपकरण/Kerala Flood Cess
					दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	राशि/Amount(₹)
997139	Other non-life insurance services (excluding reinsurance services)	50,288	0%	50,288	9%	4,526	9%	4,526	0%	0	0
TOTAL		50,288		50,288		4,526		4,526		0	0

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (अंकों में) Total Invoice Value (In figures):
₹ 59,340कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (शब्दों में) Total Invoice Value (In words): रूपए/Rupees
Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Forty
केवल/Only.

रिवर्स चार्ज के अधीन टैक्स की राशि Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E.&O.E

कृते नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड/ For
and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory



नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड
Printed on 22/07/2021 by ID: 37422
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN : U10200WB1908GOI001713
IRDA Registration No. 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय : 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office : 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata 700 071
P. No. 033-22831705-06 Fax : 03322831712
e-mail : website administrator@nic.co.in

Applicable to Receipts and Policies : In case of dishonour of Cheque / DD for Premium, the Policy / Receipt stands cancelled "ABINITIO".

For any information please contact the Policy Issuing Office or visit our website at www.nationalinsuranceindia.com